FNW.COM We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or
specifications of our products at any time without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
STAINLESS STEEL LINED
METAL SEATED KNIFE GATE VALVE
KNIFE GATE VALVES
FIGURE 61B
Figure 61B is a lined valve with the economy of a ductile iron

12 4200 96.72 169
14 5510 127.01 223
16 6920 159.4 295
18 8960 206.52 363
20 11270 259.74 557
24 16270 374.78 671
©2026 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 0226 7924658
REFERENCE CHART
Item # Size (in.)
Dimensions (in.)
L Ød ØG ØC N NCP T ØW H
FNW61BM 3 2.00 2.68 5.00 6.00 4 5/8"-11 0.236 7.09 15.75
FNW61BP 4 2.00 3.54 6.18 7.50 8 5/8"-11 0.276 7.87 18.90
FNW61BU 6 2.25 5.43 8.50 9.50 8 3/4"-10 0.315 9.84 24.41
FNW61BX 8 2.75 7.32 10.63 11.75 8 3/4"-10 0.315 11.81 31.50
FNW61B10 10 2.75 9.21 12.76 14.25 12 7/8"-9 0.394 13.78 37.80
FNW61B12 12 3.00 11.10 15.00 17.00 12 7/8"-9 0.394 15.75 43.31
FNW61B14 14 3.00 12.72 16.26 18.75 12 1"-8 0.472 17.72 48.82
FNW61B16 16 3.50 14.25 18.50 21.25 16 1"-8 0.472 19.69 53.94
FNW61B18 18 3.50 16.22 20.98 22.75 16 1-1/8"-7 0.472 19.69 60.24
FNW61B20 20 4.50 18.19 22.99 25.00 20 1-1/8"-7 0.591 21.65 67.72
FNW61B24 24 4.50 21.85 27.24 29.50 20 1-1/4"-7 0.591 21.65 79.13
PARTS BREAKDOWN
FNW.COM We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or
specifications of our products at any time without notice.©2026 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 0226 7924658
KNIFE GATE VALVES